
Solicitation # 1412050446

Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email
Heart Utilities Tom Brown tombrown@heartutilties.com
Henkels & McCoy Zachary Pierce ztpierce@henkels.com
Infratech Corporation Will Daniels wdaniels@infratechcorp.com
Irby Construction Justin Cole jmcole@irbyconstruction.com
Irby Construction Scott Johnson stjohnson@irbyconstruction.com
Irby Construction John Guth Jguth@irbyconstruction.com
SPE Group Sven Teuber steuber@spepower.com
The Fishel Company Michael Lawro mmlawro@teamfishel.com
The Fishel Company John Ellis jmellis@teamfishel.com
The Fishel Company Cutberto Lazcano CLazcano@teamfishel.com
The Fishel Company Laci laalvarez@teamfishel.com
The Fishel Company Joshua Roe
JEA Jason Behr behrjv@jea.com
JEA Michael Short
JEA Josh Gordon
JEA Michael O'Neal

Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees (09/26)

Title: (IFB) Dinsmore Circuits 423 and 424 Conduit Installation


